
SANWARIA TEXPRO PRIVATE LIMITED 
Standalone Financials  

(INR in thousands) 

 Financial Year 

2021-22 

Financial Year 

2020-21 

Financial Year 

2019-20 

Standalone Standalone Standalone 

Share Capital 

 

Reserves and Surplus 

990 

 

55,028.03 

990 

 

51,514.05 

990 

 

47,768.54 

Sales (Revenue from Operation) - 675 51,900.62 

Profit/(Loss) after Tax 

(Surplus/(Deficit) for the Year 

3,612.98 3,745.51 3,584.90 

Earnings per share (basic) (face value 

of INR10 each) 

36.49 37.83 36.21 

Earnings per share (diluted) (face 

value of INR 10 each) 

36.49 37.83 36.21 

Net asset value 56,018.03 52,504.05 48,758.54 

 

 


