## SANWARIA TEXPRO PRIVATE LIMITED

Standalone Financials

(INR in thousands)

	Financial Year 2021-22	Financial Year 2020-21	Financial Year 2019-20
	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone
Share Capital	990	990	990
Reserves and Surplus	55,028.03	51,514.05	47,768.54
Sales (Revenue from Operation)	-	675	51,900.62
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	3,612.98	3,745.51	3,584.90
(Surplus/(Deficit) for the Year			
Earnings per share (basic) (face value	36.49	37.83	36.21
of INR10 each)			
Earnings per share (diluted) (face	36.49	37.83	36.21
value of INR 10 each)			
Net asset value	56,018.03	52,504.05	48,758.54